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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
d.D. Beeson Hairdressing Limited Genimex Trading Company Limited AK. 451783 2/9/91
Learning Consultants Limited Sharod International Limited AK. 437375 5/9/91
Flood Publications Limited New Zealand Kiwi Trader Limited AK. 514923 11/9/91
Zellen Instrument Limited Techware Limited AK. 100529 11/9/91
P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc9653
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Syndicated Investors Limited Upstairs Downstairs Limited DN. 146352 23/8/91
Lin Stewart Limited Patu Medisoft Limited DN. 489586 22/8/91
New Zealand Farmland Technologies Limited  Compressed Block Construction Limited DN. 3884428 28/8/91
Nichol's Garden Market (1984) Limited Nichols Garden Group Limited DN. 245810 28/8/91
T.V. Finance Limited Hurst Holdings Limited DN. 145736 29/8/91
Badagri Investments Limited Birchall’s All Season Wanaka Limited DN. 492242 28/8/91
Oamaru Junction Cafe Limited L. & M. Enterprises Limited DN. 347215 5/9/91
Central Otago Floor Sanding Limited Carpet Service Centre Limited DN. 150457 9/9/91
Glenross Dairy Limited Professional Presentation Limited DN. 404188 17/9/91
Target Administration Limited Clarion Alliance Limited DN. 309188 13/9/91
White Polson Hope Shelf No.23 Limited Waumac Holdings Limited DN. 511690 19/9/91
Regina (1988) Limited Regina Limited DN. 383433 23/9/91
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc9663
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Mistral Holdings Limited Taylor Pinchin & Associates Limited NA. 506760 6/9/91
Warren Street Shelf No 10 Limited Tod McCormick Limited NA. 507800 10/9/91
Warren Street Shelf No 8 Limited Natures Pantry New Zealand Limited NA. 507798 10/9/91
Warren Street Shelf No 9 Limited Diversities Properties New Zealand Limited NA. 507771 11/9/91
Somercotes Farm Limited Dancol Farm Limited NA. 160036 12/9/91
Tropicana Fibreglass Limited Trutech Fibreglass Industries Limited NA. 163843 17/9/91
Jankat No 25 Limited Meeanee Speedway Limited NA. 521157 24/9/91
Hill No One Limited Somercotes Farm Limited NA. 523166 24/9/91
Suprafin (No 2) Limited Purple Asparagus Company Limited NA. 507788 24/9/91

L. A. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc9717

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company

Former Name

Atlas Steels (NZ) Limited

Concrete Services (Wellington) Limited
Quantum Capital Limited

Paykel Engineering Limited

Macks Cycles Mopeds & Scooters Limited
Len French & Son Limited

TNT Express (NZ) Limited

Tasman Winegrowers & Vintners Limited
Quinn International Limited

Ron West Motors Limited

Joe Ratima Chimney Contractors Limited
Waverley Improvements Limited

Clark Equipment (NZ) Limited

Heron Engineering Limited

Budget Line Traders Limited

Radio Disco Wellington Limited

J.W. & E.V. Shirley Limited

Cobax Industries Limited
Cargomasters International Limited
Kidd Garrett Holdings Limited
Chevrolet Automotive Limited

Blair Corp International Limited
Spectacular Sunglasses Limited
Michael Hill Retailing Limited
Synott & Legge Contractors Limited

New Name

Rusty Steels (NZ) Limited

Firth Utilities Services (Wellington) Limited

Wines & Spirits Holdings Limited

Fulcrum Engineering Limited

McNamara Holdings Limited

Waitemata Court Limited

TNT Express Worldwide (NZ) Limited

[taliano Spumante Company Limited

Credit Line N.Z. Limited

Sunrise Auto Limited

Brian Ratima Chimney Contractors Limited

Brian Stevens Assessors Limited

CENZ Holdings Limited

Heron Ellas Limited

Hillcrest Manor Limited

Tuateawa Hills Limited

Independent Superannuation & Insurance
Brokers Limited

Laloli Bros Limited

Cargo Consolidators Limited

Paykel Limited

M. S. Autos Limited

Hamall Holdings Limited

Spectacular Painting Limited

Michael Hill Shoes Limited

Synott Residential Limited

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK.
AK.
AK.

AK
AK
AK

No.

. 007502
. 027858
. 038712
. 041376
. 055625
. 063347
.076016
. 088041
. 088233
. 094663
. 094922
. 095007
.097193
. 099562
101659
104166
104512

. 107707
. 111570
. 122943
. 237975
. 241505
. 281315
. 309315
. 330010

Date of
Change

21/8/91
17/9/91
29/8/91

6/9/91
13/9/91
12/8/91
13/9/91
12/9/91

6/9/91
22/7/91
26/8/91
11/9/91
29/8/91

3/9/91
12/9/91
12/9/91
18/9/91

16/9/91
17/9/91

5/9/91
17/9/91
22/8/91
16/9/91
13/9/91
12/9/91



