		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
J.D. Beeson Hairdressing Limited	Genimex Trading Company Limited	AK. 451783	2/9/91
Learning Consultants Limited	Sharod International Limited	AK. 437375	5/9/91
Flood Publications Limited	New Zealand Kiwi Trader Limited	AK. 514923	11/9/91
Zellen Instrument Limited	Techware Limited	AK. 100529	11/9/91
P. A. M. GREEN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc9653
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Dune	din:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Syndicated Investors Limited	Upstairs Downstairs Limited	DN. 146352	23/8/91
Lin Stewart Limited	Patu Medisoft Limited	DN. 489586	22/8/91
New Zealand Farmland Technologies Limited Nichol's Garden Market (1984) Limited	Compressed Block Construction Limited Nichols Garden Group Limited	DN. 3884428 DN. 245810	28/8/91 28/8/91
T.V. Finance Limited	Hurst Holdings Limited	DN. 145736	29/8/91
Badagri Investments Limited	Birchall's All Season Wanaka Limited	DN. 492242	28/8/91
Oamaru Junction Cafe Limited	L. & M. Enterprises Limited	DN. 347215	5/9/91
Central Otago Floor Sanding Limited	Carpet Service Centre Limited	DN. 150457	9/9/91
Glenross Dairy Limited	Professional Presentation Limited	DN. 404188	17/9/91
Target Administration Limited White Polson Hope Shelf No.23 Limited	Clarion Alliance Limited Waumac Holdings Limited	DN. 309188 DN. 511690	13/9/91 19/9/91
Regina (1988) Limited	Regina Limited	DN. 383433	23/9/91
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	_		
			cc9663
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	-	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
			Change
Mistral Holdings Limited	Taylor Pinchin & Associates Limited	NA. 506760	6/9/91
Warren Street Shelf No 10 Limited Warren Street Shelf No 8 Limited	Tod McCormick Limited Natures Pantry New Zealand Limited	NA. 507800 NA. 507798	10/9/91 10/9/91
Warren Street Shelf No 9 Limited	Diversities Properties New Zealand Limited	NA. 507771	11/9/91
Somercotes Farm Limited	Dancol Farm Limited	NA. 160036	12/9/91
Tropicana Fibreglass Limited	Trutech Fibreglass Industries Limited	NA. 163843	17/9/91
Jankat No 25 Limited	Meeanee Speedway Limited	NA. 521157	24/9/91
Hill No One Limited	Somercotes Farm Limited	NA. 523166	24/9/91
Suprafin (No 2) Limited L. A. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Compan	Purple Asparagus Company Limited	NA. 507788	24/9/91
			cc9717
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
	N/ N/	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Atlas Steels (NZ) Limited	Rusty Steels (NZ) Limited	AK. 007502	21/8/91
Concrete Services (Wellington) Limited	Firth Utilities Services (Wellington) Limited	AK. 027858	17/9/91 29/8/91
Quantum Capital Limited Paykel Engineering Limited	Wines & Spirits Holdings Limited Fulcrum Engineering Limited	AK. 038712 AK. 041376	6/9/91
Macks Cycles Mopeds & Scooters Limited	McNamara Holdings Limited	AK. 055625	13/9/91
Len French & Son Limited	Waitemata Court Limited	AK. 063347	12/8/91
TNT Express (NZ) Limited	TNT Express Worldwide (NZ) Limited	AK. 076016	13/9/91
Tasman Winegrowers & Vintners Limited	Italiano Spumante Company Limited	AK. 088041	12/9/91
Quinn International Limited	Credit Line N.Z. Limited	AK. 088233	6/9/91
Ron West Motors Limited Joe Ratima Chimney Contractors Limited	Sunrise Auto Limited Brian Ratima Chimney Contractors Limited	AK. 094663 AK. 094922	22/7/91 26/8/91
Waverley Improvements Limited	Brian Stevens Assessors Limited	AK. 095007	11/9/91
Clark Equipment (NZ) Limited	CENZ Holdings Limited	AK. 097193	29/8/91
Heron Engineering Limited	Heron Ellas Limited	AK. 099562	3/9/91
Budget Line Traders Limited	Hillcrest Manor Limited	AK. 101659	12/9/91
Radio Disco Wellington Limited	Tuateawa Hills Limited	AK. 104166	12/9/91
J.W. & E.V. Shirley Limited	Independent Superannuation & Insurance Brokers Limited	AK. 104512	18/9/91
Cobax Industries Limited	Laloli Bros Limited	AK. 107707	16/9/91
Cargomasters International Limited	Cargo Consolidators Limited	AK. 111570	17/9/91
Kidd Garrett Holdings Limited Chevrolet Automotive Limited	Paykel Limited M. S. Autos Limited	AK. 122943 AK. 237975	5/9/91 17/9/91
Blair Corp International Limited	Hamall Holdings Limited	AK. 241505	22/8/91
Spectacular Sunglasses Limited	Spectacular Painting Limited	AK. 281315	16/9/91
Michael Hill Retailing Limited	Michael Hill Shoes Limited	AK. 309315	13/9/91
Synott & Legge Contractors Limited	Synott Residential Limited	AK. 330010	12/9/91